
Foothill Homeschool Musical Arts Calendar — 2025-26

Mon, Sept 8 First day of Monday Fall classes Mon, Jan 5 First day of Monday Spring classes

Fri, Sept 12 First day of Friday Fall classes Fri, Jan 9 First day of Friday Spring classes

Mon, Dec 1 Last day of Monday Fall classes

Fri, Dec 5 Last day of Friday Fall classes Mon, April 20 FHMA Monday Open House

Mon, Dec 8 - Concert Dress Rehearsal - 10:00-2:00pm Fri, April 24 FHMA Friday Open House
- Christmas Recital - 7:00pm

Mon, May 4 Last day of Monday Spring classes
Mon, Dec 15 Christmas Concert - 7:00pm (Call Time: 5:00pm)

Fri, May 8 Last day of Friday Spring classes

Mon, May 11 Concert Dress Rehearsal - 10:00-2:00pm
Spring Recital - 7:00pm

Mon, May 18 Spring Concert - 7:00pm (Call Time: 5:00pm)

 ~ foothillmusicalarts@gmail.com

Mon, Nov 10 Veteran's Day Observed - No Classes Monday Site Mon, Jan 19 Martin Luther King Jr Day - No Classes Monday Site

Fri, Nov 28 Thanksgiving Break - No Classes Friday Site Mon, Feb 16 President's Day - No Classes Monday Site

April 6-10 Spring Break - No Classes (TBD)

Dec 16- Jan 4 Christmas Break - No Classes

www.foothillmusicalarts.com



Foothill Homeschool Musical Arts Academic Calendar — 2025-26

September 2025 October 2025 November 2025 December 2025

January 2026 February 2026 March 2026 April 2026

May 2026
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S M T W Th F Sa

1 2

3 5 6 7 9

10 12 13 14 15 16

17 19 20 21 22 23
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31

1 1 5

8 12 8*

10 15

27 28 29

5 9

19 16

4 8

11*

18

25

Total Class Days

FALL SPRING TOTAL

THANKSGIVING BREAK
CHRISTMAS BREAK
SPRING BREAK
SUMMER BREAK

OPEN HOUSE

Baldwin Park

Claremont

12 17 29

12 15 27

Sept 8, Sept 12
Dec 1, Dec 5
Jan 5, Jan 9
May 4, May 8

Dec 8, May 11, 7pm

*Dress Rehearssal for concert will take place on recital
days, Dec 8 and May 11 10:00am - 2:00pm

Dec 15, May 18, 7pm

April 20, April 24

foothillmusicalarts@gmail.com

www.foothillmusicalarts.com

Holiday - NO CLASS Nov 27 - 28

Nov 10 Veterans Day- No Classes Monday Site Dec 22 - Jan 4

Nov 28 Thanksgiving Break - No Classes Friday Site Apr. 6 - 10

Jan 19 Martin Luther King Jr Day - No Classes Monday Site        May 19 - Sept 4

Feb 16 President's Day - No Classes Monday Site

FIRST DAY OF FALL CLASSES
LAST DAY OF FALL CLASSES
FIRST DAY OF SPRING CLASSES
LAST DAY OF SPRING CLASSES
RECITAL

CONCERT


